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
USC Students Only.
Paul  (310) 466-2910 (9-10)

USC OFF-CAMPUS 
HOUSING FALL 2009

Doubles still available for
$900-$1,000/mo, furnished.

Newly renovated rooms, 
community kitchen/bath, laundry 

facility, within one block from USC!
Please contact Angel Espinoza 

(323) 204-2650 (9-11)

DORMS FOR 
RENT NEAR USC

Available in nice area. 
We have some rooms that 

are furnished! Location: 29th 
Menlo Ave. $550-$850/month. 
If you are interested, please 
call Marie (323) 737-0291 (9)

WALK TO USC

(818) 216-1547

1144 W. 28th Street. 1 Bdrm, 
wood floors, USC shuttle stop.
$995/mo. + $500 sec. deposit.

Manager in Apt. #3
(9-23)

ROOMS, FURNISHED, $600-
$900/MONTH. 3 blocks north of 
university. Quiet study house, gradu-
ate students preferred. (818) 519-8955.
                                                         (9-11)

ROOM, FURNISHED, use of kitch-
en, laundry, internet, cable, utilities 
paid. $495/mo. (323) 732-8591.     (9-11)

ROOMS FOR RENT. Totally remod-
eled, great location, minutes to cam-
pus. Parking available, cable, internet, 
utilities included. (323) 257-1240,
(323) 835-5592,
bhinvestmentsinc@yahoo.com.        (21)

We have two large rooms left in
ARABELLA’S HOUSE
our quiet Victorian gem

at 2120 Oak Street
in University Park, north of USC.

$800/mo or $850/mo for private room
or $500/mo/each for shared room.

Includes great on-site parking,
fast internet, weekly cleaning,
large kitchen, 3 bathrooms,
living/dining room, laundry.

www.robinsonresidences.com
Phone (213) 663-3022

GRADUATE STUDENTS!
WALK, BIKE TO USC

OR 1 BLOCK TO TRAM

(9-9)

ROOM FOR RENT in home with 
city view. Kitchen, laundry, 15 minute 
drive, female. $800/month.
(323) 296-2560.                             (9-14)

SHARE FURNISHED
4 BDRM HOME

One mile from campus. Includes DSL, 
all appliances, utilities, security system, 

gardener. Male preferred. $600/mo.
Call (626) 833-8203

E-mail: noonan.84@verizon.net (15)

ROOMS IN LUXURY BUILD-
INGS starting at $800/mo. & up. 
Some of the amenities include: Hard-
wood Flooring, Cable, Internet, Cen-
tral Heating & A/C, Dishwasher, 
Washer/Dryer, Stove, Refrigerator, 
Microwave, Granite Countertops, 
LCD TV (in selected units), Gated 
Parking, Patios, and much more! Some 
restrictions apply. Subject to termina-
tion without notice. 3036 S. Hoover 
St. (just S. of 30th St.), (213) 765-3330,
leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
                                                           (9-18)

ROOMS IN LUXURY BUILD-
INGS starting at $800/mo. & up. 
Some of the amenities include: Hard-
wood Flooring, Cable, Internet, Cen-
tral Heating & A/C, Dishwasher, 
Washer/Dryer, Stove, Refrigerator, 
Microwave, Granite Countertops, 
LCD TV (in selected units), Gated 
Parking, Patios, and much more! Some 
restrictions apply. Subject to termina-
tion without notice. 3036 S. Hoover 
St. (just S. of 30th St.), (213) 765-3330,
leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
                                                           (9-18)

ROOMS IN LUXURY BUILD-
INGS starting at $800/mo. & up. 
Some of the amenities include: Hard-
wood Flooring, Cable, Internet, Cen-
tral Heating & A/C, Dishwasher, 
Washer/Dryer, Stove, Refrigerator, 
Microwave, Granite Countertops, 
LCD TV (in selected units), Gated 
Parking, Patios, and much more! Some 
restrictions apply. Subject to termina-
tion without notice. 3036 S. Hoover 
St. (just S. of 30th St.), (213) 765-3330,
leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
                                                           (9-18)

THE COHN MANSION
ROOMS to RENT for

USC GRAD STUDENTS

(9-16)

From $725/month. Beautiful, clean, quiet, studious 
environment, use of entire mansion. 

Furnished/unfurnished. Bike to school!
Utilities, gated parking & internet included in rent.

http://picasaweb.google.com/BenFranklinDavis
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

Call Dr. Hutchison at (800) 609-6610
or (213) 383-1990

SHARE FURNISHED
4 BDRM HOME

One mile from campus. Includes DSL, 
all appliances, utilities, security system, 

gardener. Male preferred. $600/mo.
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
• Free Tanning Rooms
• Concierge Service
• 24 Hour Doorman
• 24/7 On-site Management
• Free DSL Computer Use Available
• Free Wi-Fi
• Magnificent City Views
• On-Site Private Resident Park with 

Sand Volleyball Court, Workout 
Stations, BBQ’s and Jogging Track

Orsini 550 NORTH FIGUEROA ST.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

OPEN DAILY

877-231-9362
WWW.THEORSINI.COM

Free Rent!
ELEGANT WORLD CLASS RESORT
BRAND NEW APARTMENT HOMES

ABOUT 11 MINUTES FROM CAMPUS!

✓
Creative Please check box and 

sign when approved.

WORLD CLASS RESORT APARTMENT HOMES
2 MILES TO MAIN CAMPUS!

VOTED #1 APARTMENTS 
SIX YEARS IN A ROW*

*By Los Angeles Downtown readers in their annual “Best of Los Angeles” survey

www.TheMedici.com
888-696-4377

OFFICE OPEN DAILY
Monday-Friday 9 AM - 7 PM

Saturday-Sunday 9 AM - 6 PM

725 Bixel Street
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Interior Appointments
• Granite Kitchens
• Italian Marble Counter Baths
• Washer/Dryers in Every Unit
• Crown Molding
• Designer Carpet and 

Ceramic Tile
• DIRECTV and Internet Access
• Oversized Windows with

Dramatic Vistas
• European Maple Cabinets
• Large Picture Windows with

Dramatic Views of the City
• Individual Balconies or Patios
• Nine Foot Ceilings

Resort Community Features
• Private One Acre Park
• Golf Driving Cages and 

Putting Green
• FREE Tennis Courts
• FREE Sand Volleyball Court
• Roof Top Pools and Spas
• FREE Fitness Centers 

and Saunas
• FREE Business Center and

Conference Room
• Spectacular Waterscapes
• Lushly Landscaped Courtyards
• 24 Hour Doorman
• FREE Gated Reserved Parking
• FREE Resident Tanning 

Bed Usage

FREE RENT SPECIALS

Dual Master, Large 2 Bdrm
Lg Studio, 1 Bdrm available

Great for Roommates.
Brand New Apt., W/D, 
Metro, Chase, Dining, 

Shopping on-site
Pet Ok. 2 free parking 

(877) 688-3397

 

 

(9-22)

Close to Campus • Seriously Low Rents
Private Apartments • Small Studios • X-Large Studios

Small 1 Bedrooms • X-Large 1 Bedrooms • 5 Bedroom House
Clean, spacious, quiet, safe, gated.

Includes: full bath, x-large kitchen, refrig, stove, WiFi, parking, laundry, etc.

(323) 233-9501 •  (323) 481-6134
PremierStudentHousing@gmail .com

http:/ /PremierStudentHousing.j imdo.com

FOR RENT

(9-9)

RUSTIC CRAFTSMAN
1 bdrm/1 bath, living + dining/den, 

wood floors, enclosed 2 car parking, 
1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.

$1,350/mo + utilities + security deposit.
Prefer grads/ faculty.

(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1446

FREE RENT SPECIALS! (O.A.C.). 
Brand new apartments. Studio, 1 & 2 
bdrms available. Upgraded interiors 
& washer/dryer in every home. Abun-
dant amenities: pool & spa with a 
skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com,
(877) 300-4463.                                                                               (S)

2ND STORY SINGLE
Utilities, stove and refrig included.
5 minute bike ride from campus. 
1368 W. 24th St. $850/month.
2 tenants max. (213) 798-9480

(9-22)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM APART-
MENTS close to Health Sciences 
Campus. Pool, gym, lovely gardens. 
Gated community. (626) 289-2447.
                                                                    (9-22)

BEVERLY HILLS ADJ.
Compact 2 bdrm/1 bath, wood 

floor, one car garage. $1,750/mo + 
utilities + security deposit. No pets.
(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1447

(9-9)

ACROSS THE STREET 
FROM USC

2 bdrm/1.5 bath, 2-story 
apartment for $1,800/month. 
Gated, includes parking for 2 
cars, stove, refrig, laundry on 
premises. 1126 W. 37th Pl.

Up to 4 roommates OK.
(213) 798-9480 (9-22)

TROJAN HOUSING
4131 Figueroa • Near USC
Studios - $695-$745/month

1 Bedroom - $895-$975/month
Internet free. Call (626) 757-2139. 

E-mail: 
studenthousing@sbcglobal.net

UP TO TWO MONTH’S FREE 
RENT! (O.A.C). Experience elegant 
living at Piero and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity to 
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

28 Car category
29 Creator of a

comic strip duo
named after a
theologian and a
philosopher

31 Fine-grained
wood

32 Desert rodents
33 Indication of a

green light
35 One may be out

of control
37 So, in Salerno
38 British

Columbiaʼs ___
Mountains

39 “Class Reunion”
novelist, 1979

40 Boosted
41 Tank type
42 Pitches
45 Summer turn-

on?
46 It might hold

gold
47 Black marketeer

in “Casablanca”
48 Bygone Buicks
50 Emissary
51 Like some

menus
52 Pitched
53 Not at all tight

Down
1 Bruiser
2 Rates
3 Big name in

slapstick
4 6 letters
5 Building blocks
6 Is repulsed by
7 Rate ___ (be

deemed
flawless)

8 Skippered
9 “Being an actor

is the loneliest
thing in the
world” speaker

10 They remove
letters

11 Repulses
12 Attire around the

1-Across
13 Royal educator
14 Hong Kongʼs

Hang ___ Index
21 Had some
23 Satirist Ward

24 ___ seat
26 Voting booth

information
27 1947 western

serial film
29 Cowardly
30 Title vampire of

film
32 Girl Scouts

founder Low

34 Diphthong
dividers

36 Mehrabad
Airport setting

37 Film holder
39 One of the

Sopranos
41 Stately old court

dance
42 Get the best of

43 Posthumous
Pulitzer winner
of 1958

44 Ravi Shankar
played it at
Woodstock

45 Do a taxing
task?

48 Low-grade paper
49 It may pop on a

plane

Puzzle by Martin Ashwood-Smith

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
nytimes.com/mobilexword for more information.
Online subscriptions: Todayʼs puzzle and more than 2,000 past
puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($39.95 a year).
Share tips: nytimes.com/wordplay. 
Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16

17 18

19 20 21

22 23 24

25 26 27

28 29 30

31 32 33 34

35 36 37

38 39

40 41

42 43 44 45 46

47 48 49

50 51

52 53
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The 2010 El Rodeo Yearbook is only

$50.00
when you purchase it online 

NOW!!
Reserve your copy today at:

www.uscelrodeo.com

(9-9)

Feel truly comfortable at Queen 
Anne Townhomes! Only 2 units 

in this unique 9 unit building 
are left. Large 2 bdrm/2 bath 

upstairs, extra large living room 
with big half bath downstairs. 

Fully equipped modern kitchen 
and dining room with hardwood 
floors. Good security, parking 
and pool access. Excellent for 
3-5 friends to share. Very close 
to campus; on USC tram line. 
Call Manager for current rent 

special (323) 730-8502

SPACIOUS NEW TOWNHOMES
2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS

House/Condo

1/2 block f rom USC. 
113O W. 36th Place

(Back House)
Parking. $1,100/month

(310) 823-0557

2 BDRM + DEN/1 BA HOUSE

(9-16)

2 BDRM/1 BATH + PARKING 
LOT. 2 minutes walking to campus. 
Need roommate ASAP. $750/month. 
1133 W. 36th Place. Call Daniel:
(562) 895-6849, drizk@usc.edu.  (9-14)

ROOMMATE WANTED

FOR RENT ON FIGUEROA. New 
luxury 3 bdrm/2 bath homes. $2,000/
month. pattycaudillo@yahoo.com,
qubnmom@aol.com                         (9-22)

1/2 block f rom USC. 
1132 W. 36th Place.

Washer/dryer,  parking.
$1,800/month

(310) 823-0557

3 BDRM/1.25 BA HOUSE

(9-16)

HOUSE FOR RENT
2 blocks north of USC.

2 bdrm/1 bath, dining room.
Beautiful cottage w/ yard, parking.

$1,600/mo.  (323) 243-3505 (15)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

WORK-STUDY WANTED. Office 
Assistant with skills in Excel & Word 
2007. Flexible hours, $9/hour. See
Tessie, KAP 210.                                    (9-4)

NEED EXPERIENCED 
WARCRAFT 3 PLAYERS
to participate in a research study. 
$15 reward will be given for the 

participation. If interested,
please contact Hsin Ho at:

 hsinho@usc.edu (9-22)

HELP WANTED - Teacher, Chinese 
Conversation. Hours, pay flexible.
E-mail: gaotai123@aol.com           (9-14)

SITTERS WANTED. $12+/hour. 
Register free for jobs near campus or 
home. www.student-sitters.com      (,s,)

OFF-Campus
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